ALLMAN DIVISION
PEEPS
BAYFOXES
HOUSE-OF-PAIN
SALAMANDERS
FELLAS

CROUSER DIVISION
WALLABIES
TOUCANS
BLACK&BLUES
EAGLES
COCKAPOOS

ELOR DIVISION
COCKATIELS
GALLOPINGSCALLOPS
CHOWDAHEADZ
HURTS
BRATS

WEEK 4 RESULTS

COCKATIELS 133, HEAVYS 113.5
PEEPS 125, COCKAPOOS 112.5
TOUCANS 131.5, FELLAS 119.5
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PINTAILS 139.5, BRATS 129.5
HURTS 146, SEASMOKE 111

SLUGGAS 132, LOCKS 115

WEEK 5 MATCHUPS
BUFFENUFF vs KNIGHTS
PEEPS vs WALLABIES
LOCKS vs SLAMMERS
BOMBERS vs HURTS
FELLAS vs HEAVYS
VICTORS vs BRATS

NEWS & NOTES
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ESFFL 2024 WEEK 4 UPDATE

DIVISION STANDINGS

PTS
556.5
525.0
585.0
529.5
487.0

PTS
575.5
543.0
595.0
535.5
494.5

PTS
563.5
592.0
578.5
570.5
574.5

(-13.5)

(+5.5)

(-6.5)

BILES DIVISION
MAULERS
BOMBERS
SEASMOKE
HEAVYS
PINTAILS
VICTORS

DOUGLASS DIVISION
FETTUCCINE
SHADOWTALONS
SLAMMERS
LOCKS
BUFFENUFF
MERCHANTS-OF-COOL

FAULKNER DIVISION
KNIGHTS
PINKSLIPPERS
SLUGGAS
COLONELS
KNOCKERS

WALLABIES 169.5, HOUSE-OF-PAIN 153.5
PINKSLIPPERS 137.5, BUFFENUFF 135.5
CHOWDAHEADZ 129.5, MAULERS 126.5
BOMBERS 133.5, SALAMANDERS 127.5
KNIGHTS 155.5, BLACK&BLUES 127.5

MERCHANTS-OF-COOL vs PINKSLIPPERS
MAULERS vs GALLOPINGSCALLOPS
SALAMANDERS vs COCKAPOOS
SHADOWTALONS vs COLONELS
BAYFOXES vs BLACK&BLUES

PTS
604.5 (+34.5)
544.0
530.0
526.5
522.0
530.0
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PTS
545.5 (-24.5)
570.0
569.5
564.5
548.5
512.0
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PTS
641.5 (+71.5)
565.0
514.0
495.0
533.0
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MERCHANTS 139.5, KNOCKERS 137
EAGLES 140, SHADOWTALONS 135
G'SCALLOPS 148.5, VICTORS 132.5
FETTUCCINE 137, SLAMMERS 124
COLONELS 126, BAYFOXES 119

PINTAILS vs CHOWDAHEADZ
SEASMOKE vs COCKATIELS
HOUSE-OF-PAIN vs EAGLES
FETTUCCINE vs SLUGGAS
TOUCANS vs KNOCKERS

- The total pot stands at 1,692 beanos. The Fantasy Bowl Winner is guaranteed to win at least 846 beanos.
- Period 1 Waiver Requests for Week 5 are due by Thursday, October 3, at 4 AM ET.
- Period 2 Waiver Requests for Week 5 are due by Saturday, October 5, at 4 AM ET.
- Period 3 First Come First Serve Free Agent Moves can be made (without affecting your waiver priority) between Saturday at 4 AM ET and Sunday at 10 AM ET.
- The cost of free agent moves is 2 beanos per player added.
- As a reminder, 10 beanos of your entry fee will cover your first 5 free agent moves. These 10 beanos are NOT refundable if they are not used.
- The complete Free Agent Rules can be found in Section 5 of the Official Rules.
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WILD CARD STANDINGS

WILD CARD RACE
GALLOPINGSCALLOPS
CHOWDAHEADZ
HURTS
TOUCANS
BLACK&BLUES
SHADOWTALONS
SLAMMERS
PINKSLIPPERS
LOCKS
BUFFENUFF
BOMBERS
EAGLES
SEASMOKE
HEAVYS
BAYFOXES
PINTAILS
SLUGGAS
MERCHANTS-OF-COOL
COLONELS
HOUSE-OF-PAIN
BRATS
COCKAPOOS
KNOCKERS
VICTORS
SALAMANDERS
FELLAS
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GB PB
+1.0 +22.0
+1.0 +8.5
+1.0 +0.5
+1.0 -27.0
=== +25.0
-0.5
-5.0
- -5.5
-21.5
-26.0
-34.5
-40.0
-43.5
-45.0
-48.0
-56.0
-58.0
- -75.0
-1.0 +15.0
-1.0 +4.5
-1.0 -755
20 -37.0
-2.0 -40.0
2.0 -40.5
2.0 -83.0
10/1/2024



