ESFFL 2024 WEEK 4 UPDATE

DIVISION STANDINGS

WILD CARD STANDINGS

ALLMAN DIVISION	<u>W</u>	L	Т	<u>PTS</u>	BILES DIVISION	<u>W</u>	L	Т	PTS	WILD CARD RACE	<u>W</u>	L	Т	GB	<u>PB</u>
PEEPS	3	1	0	556.5 (-13.5)	MAULERS	3	1	0	604.5 (+34.5)	GALLOPINGSCALLOPS	3	1	0	+1.0	+22.0
BAYFOXES	2	2	0	525.0	BOMBERS	2	2	0	544.0	CHOWDAHEADZ	3	1	0	+1.0	+8.5
HOUSE-OF-PAIN	1	3	0	585.0	SEASMOKE	2	2	0	530.0	HURTS	3	1	0	+1.0	+0.5
SALAMANDERS	0	4	0	529.5	HEAVYS	2	2	0	526.5	TOUCANS	3	1	0	+1.0	-27.0
FELLAS	0	4	0	487.0	PINTAILS	2	2	0	522.0	BLACK&BLUES	2	2	0		+25.0
					VICTORS	0	4	0	530.0	SHADOWTALONS	2	2	0		
										SLAMMERS	2	2	0		-0.5
CROUSER DIVISION	<u>W</u>	<u>L</u>	<u>T</u>	<u>PTS</u>	DOUGLASS DIVISION	<u>W</u>	<u>L</u>	<u>T</u>	<u>PTS</u>	PINKSLIPPERS	2	2	0		-5.0
WALLABIES	3	1	<u>T</u>	575.5 (+5.5)	FETTUCCINE	3	1	0	545.5 (-24.5)	LOCKS	2	2	0		-5.5
TOUCANS	3	1	0	543.0	SHADOWTALONS	2	2	0	570.0	BUFFENUFF	2	2	0		-21.5
BLACK&BLUES	2	2	0	595.0	SLAMMERS	2	2	0	569.5	BOMBERS	2	2	0		-26.0
EAGLES	2	2	0	535.5	LOCKS	2	2	0	564.5	EAGLES	2	2	0		-34.5
COCKAPOOS	1	3	0	494.5	BUFFENUFF	2	2	0	548.5	SEASMOKE	2	2	0		-40.0
					MERCHANTS-OF-COOL	2	2	0	512.0	HEAVYS	2	2	0		-43.5
										BAYFOXES	2	2	0		-45.0
ELOR DIVISION	W	<u>L</u>	<u>T</u>	<u>PTS</u>	FAULKNER DIVISION	<u>W</u>	L	<u>T</u>	PTS	PINTAILS	2	2	0		-48.0
COCKATIELS	4	0	0	563.5 (-6.5)	KNIGHTS	3	1	0	641.5 (+71.5)	SLUGGAS	2	2	0		-56.0
GALLOPINGSCALLOPS	3	1	0	592.0	PINKSLIPPERS	2	2	0	565.0	MERCHANTS-OF-COOL	2	2	0		-58.0
CHOWDAHEADZ	3	1	0	578.5	SLUGGAS	2	2	0	514.0	COLONELS	2	2	0		-75.0
HURTS	3	1	0	570.5	COLONELS	2	2	0	495.0	HOUSE-OF-PAIN	1	3	0	-1.0	+15.0
BRATS	1	3	0	574.5	KNOCKERS	0	4	0	533.0	BRATS	1	3	0	-1.0	+4.5
										COCKAPOOS	1	3	0	-1.0	-75.5
										KNOCKERS	0	4	0	-2.0	-37.0
										VICTORS	0	4	0	-2.0	-40.0
WEEK 4 RESULTS										SALAMANDERS	0	4	0	-2.0	-40.5
COCKATIELS 133, HEAVYS 113.5 WALLABIES 169.5, HOUSE-OF-PAIN 153.5						MERCHANTS 139.5, KNOCKERS 137				FELLAS	0	4	0	-2.0	-83.0

COCKATIELS 133, HEAVYS 113.1 PEEPS 125, COCKAPOOS 112.5 TOUCANS 131.5, FELLAS 119.5 PINTAILS 139.5, BRATS 129.5 HURTS 146, SEASMOKE 111 SLUGGAS 132, LOCKS 115

WALLABIES 169.5, HOUSE-OF-PAIN 153.5 PINKSLIPPERS 137.5, BUFFENUFF 135.5 CHOWDAHEADZ 129.5, MAULERS 126.5 BOMBERS 133.5, SALAMANDERS 127.5 KNIGHTS 155.5, BLACK&BLUES 127.5 MERCHANTS 139.5, KNOCKERS 137 EAGLES 140, SHADOWTALONS 135 G'SCALLOPS 148.5, VICTORS 132.5 FETTUCCINE 137, SLAMMERS 124 COLONELS 126, BAYFOXES 119

WEEK 5 MATCHUPS

BUFFENUFF vs KNIGHTS
PEEPS vs WALLABIES
LOCKS vs SLAMMERS
BOMBERS vs HURTS
FELLAS vs HEAVYS
VICTORS vs BRATS

MERCHANTS-OF-COOL vs PINKSLIPPERS MAULERS vs GALLOPINGSCALLOPS SALAMANDERS vs COCKAPOOS SHADOWTALONS vs COLONELS BAYFOXES vs BLACK&BLUES PINTAILS VS CHOWDAHEADZ SEASMOKE VS COCKATIELS HOUSE-OF-PAIN VS EAGLES FETTUCCINE VS SLUGGAS TOUCANS VS KNOCKERS

NEWS & NOTES

- The total pot stands at 1,692 beanos. The Fantasy Bowl Winner is guaranteed to win at least 846 beanos.
- Period 1 Waiver Requests for Week 5 are due by Thursday, October 3, at 4 AM ET.
- Period 2 Waiver Requests for Week 5 are due by Saturday, October 5, at 4 AM ET.
- Period 3 First Come First Serve Free Agent Moves can be made (without affecting your waiver priority) between Saturday at 4 AM ET and Sunday at 10 AM ET.
- The cost of free agent moves is 2 beanos per player added.
- As a reminder, 10 beanos of your entry fee will cover your first 5 free agent moves. These 10 beanos are NOT refundable if they are not used.
- The complete Free Agent Rules can be found in Section 5 of the Official Rules.